VINGA Nuvem Mini Bowl, 2 Pcs Set
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TWO-PIECE STONEWARE BOWL. WITH ITS UNIQUE, ORGANIC
UNEVEN SHAPES AND HAND-GLAZED FINISH, EACH PIECE IS
ONE-OF-A-KIND AND SURE TO IMPRESS YOUR GUESTS.
CRAFTED FROM DURABLE STONEWARE, IT IS DESIGNED TO
LAST AND WITHSTAND THE WEAR AND TEAR OF DAILY USE.
THESE BOWLS ARE DISHWASHER-SAFE FOR EASY CLEANING
AND MAINTENANCE. NOT SUITABLE FOR USE IN THE
MICROWAVE OR OVEN.

BRAND
MATERIAL

MAIN COLOUR

PMS MAIN COLOUR

NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)
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PRODUCT CATEGORY
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SOCIAL AUDITS

Vinga
Stoneware
beige

7528

700

830

Gift box
18.8X8.9X17.8
40.4X37.9X39.5
16
6912002310
CHN

3.92

Home & Living
Tableware

BSCI



