VINGA Nuvem Mini Bowl, 2 Pcs Set

Nordmaged or type unknown

TWO-PIECE STONEWARE BOWL. WITH ITS UNIQUE, ORGANIC UNEVEN SHAPES AND HAND-GLAZED FINISH, EACH PIECE IS ONE-OF-A-KIND AND SURE TO IMPRESS YOUR GUESTS. CRAFTED FROM DURABLE STONEWARE, IT IS DESIGNED TO LAST AND WITHSTAND THE WEAR AND TEAR OF DAILY USE. THESE BOWLS ARE DISHWASHER-SAFE FOR EASY CLEANING AND MAINTENANCE. NOT SUITABLE FOR USE IN THE MICROWAVE OR OVEN.

BRAND	Vinga
MATERIAL	Stoneware
MAIN COLOUR	beige
PMS MAIN COLOUR	7528
NET ITEM WEIGHT (GR)	700
GROSS WEIGHT ITEM (GR)	830
PACKAGING TYPE	Gift box
PRODUCT BOX SIZE (CM)	18.8X8.9X17.8
OUTER CARTON SIZE (CM)	40.4X37.9X39.5
QUANTITY PER CARTON (OUTER)	16
INTRACODE	6912002310
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN	CHN
TOTAL CO2(KG)	3.92
PRODUCT CATEGORY	Home & Living
PRODUCT SUBCATEGORY	Tableware
SOCIAL AUDITS	BSCI